

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 140/2026

Rc Power Project Limited

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Kamlakar Sharma, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Sandeep Pathak, Mr. Yogesh Kalla, Mr. Palak Saraswat & Ms. Shefali Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Umang Gupta, Mr. Tanay Goyal & Mr. Rachit Somani

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

11/02/2026

Learned counsel for the caveator seeks time in the matter.

List on 13.02.2026.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/11